percentages by activity will be provided to assist the Township in utilizing and 
explaining the report. 

COMPENSATION: 

For Services provided as set forth above, in this Exhibit A, Client agrees to pay 
Contractor compensation in the amount of Forty-Four Thousand Two Hundred and Fifty 
Dollars ($44,250) 

Contractor will render to Client one or more invoices for the fees specified herein, with 
payment due thirty {30) days after the invoice date. 

The fee breakdown is as follows: 

Fiscal Year 2022 $14,750 

Fiscal Year 2024 $14,750 

Fiscal Year 2026 $14,750

[...]

Add “except” consistent with MCL 15.395” after “shall not be made available”  

(T/A) 

9. 14.1 Add:…to be completed by March 1st and September 1st. 

10. 17.6 Compensatory Time: Employees working overtime have a choice of taking cash or 

compensatory time. 

Employees shall bank no more than one-hundred and four (104) hours of compensatory time 
during any calendar year.  Total use of compensatory time in any calendar year shall not 
exceed one-hundred and four (104) hours. 

One the final pay period in December, an employee shall be paid out for their remaining 
compensatory time. An employee may elect to retain sixteen (16) hours of compensatory 
time at the time of payout.  In the event of a member carries over hours, as provided herein, 
they shall still not be able to accumulate more than one-hundred and four (104) hours the 
following calendar year. 

11. 20.5 Remove. 

12. 17.7  Use of Compensatory Time.  Use of compensatory time shall be granted provided the 

request is made to the employee’s immediate supervisor a minimum of four calendar days in 

advance (which may be waived by the employee’s immediate supervisor in an employee’s